Vysledky

Mistrovstvi CR juniord 2014






Vysledkova listina - Finale

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniorky J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Bulanderova Fin 7.90 7.50 7.70 7.60 7.8023.10 8.30 15.210 0.00 46.610
Trampoliny Litomérice (2000) 46.610

2 Denisa Lichtagova Fin 7.80 7.50 7.60 7.30 7.4022.50 9.00 14.745 0.00 46.245
Sokol Kampa (1999) 46.245

3 Karolina Sikorova Fin 7.50 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.1021.70 8.80 15.025 0.00 45.525
Sokol Kampa (1997) 45.525

4 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Fin 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.20 7.4022.10 7.70 14.770 0.00 44.570
Trampoliny Litomérice (1998) 44.570

5 Eliska Patrmanova Fin 8.00 8.00 7.90 7.50 7.8023.70 6.00 14.840 0.00 44.540
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) 44.540

6 Lucie Polova Fin 7.70 7.40 7.60 7.60 7.2022.60 6.30 14.555 0.00 43.455
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1997) 43.455

7 Karolina DolejSova Fin 7.00 7.10 7.20 6.80 7.1021.20 7.00 13.330 0.00 41.530
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) 41.530

8 Michaela Bendova Fin 6.20 6.90 6.80 7.00 6.60 20.30 5.00 13.290 0.00 38.590
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 38.590
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniorky J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Bulanderova Rnd 1B 7.70 7.60 8.30 7.80 8.3023.80 0.00 15.475 0.00 39.275
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2000) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 7.60 7.30 7.3022.40 8.50 15.090 0.00 45.990 85.265

2 Karolina Sikorova Rnd 1B 8.20 8.40 7.90 8.00 8.20 24.40 0.00 15.265 0.00 39.665
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 6.90 7.30 7.20 7.10 7.2021.50 9.40 14.640 0.00 45.540 85.205

3 Karolina DolejSova Rnd 1C16 7.60 8.00 8.00 7.90 8.0023.90 0.00 14.970 0.00 38.870
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 7.50 7.70 7.90 7.60 7.8023.10 8.20 14.865 0.00 46.165 85.035

4 Denisa Lichtagova Rnd1B  7.90 8.40 8.20 8.00 7.6024.10 0.00 14.575 0.00 38.675
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 7.50 7.30 7.70 7.30 7.4022.20 9.00 14.330 0.00 45.530 84.205

5 Eliska Patrmanova Rnd1B  7.40 7.30 7.80 7.60 7.7022.70 0.00 14.640 0.00 37.340
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) Rnd 2 8.00 7.90 8.10 7.70 7.8023.70 6.00 14.735 0.00 44.435 81.775

6 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Rnd1B  6.70 7.00 7.00 7.20 7.00 21.00 0.00 14.700 0.10 35.600
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (1998) Rnd 2 6.80 6.70 7.40 6.90 7.1020.80 7.70 14.390 0.00 42.890 78.490

7 Lucie Polova Rnd 1B 7.70 7.20 7.20 6.90 7.1021.50 0.00 14.705 0.00 36.205
T) AERO Odolena Voda (1997) Rnd 2 7.10 7.00 7.20 6.80 6.70 20.90 6.30 14.305 0.00 41.505 77.710

8 Michaela Bendova Rnd1C14 7.10 7.10 6.80 7.10 7.3021.30 0.00 13.265 0.00 34.565
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 6.90 7.10 7.20 7.10 7.00 21.20 5.60 13.050 0.00 39.850 74.415

9 Aneta Cadova Rnd 1B 7.00 6.70 7.10 7.00 7.4021.10 0.00 12.200 0.00 33.300
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1998) Rnd 2 6.40 6.40 6.90 6.80 6.7019.90 6.60 12.460 0.00 38.960 72.260

10 Adéla Havlova Rnd 1C14 6.80 6.80 6.80 6.70 6.90 20.40 0.00 12.325 0.00 32.725
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2001) Rnd 2 6.20 6.60 6.40 6.30 6.50 19.20 5.40 13.090 0.00 37.690 70.415

11 Martina Dolezalova Rnd 1 B 6.20 6.00 5.60 5.80 5.80 17.60 0.00 13.480 0.00 31.080
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 6.10 6.10 6.20 5.70 6.00 18.20 5.40 13.650 0.00 37.250 68.330

12 Tereza Dvorakova Rnd1B  4.60 4.60 4.40 4.70 5.00 13.90 0.00 8.575 0.00 22.475
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1997) Rnd 2 6.00 5.90 6.50 6.20 6.50 18.70 5.80 11.870 0.00 36.370 58.845
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

juniofi JL. )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lukas Majer Fin 7.30 7.10 7.30 7.40 7.00 21.70 11.20 15.770 0.00 48.670
Sokol Kampa (1997) 48.670

2 FrantiSek Handl Fin 6.90 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.0021.20 10.30 15.505 0.00 47.005
T) Sokol Olomouc (1997) 47.005

3 Filip Hron Fin 7.10 7.60 6.90 7.10 7.1021.30 9.10 14.855 0.00 45.255
Sokol Kampa (1999) 45.255

4 Ladislav Riedl Fin 6.40 7.30 7.20 7.60 6.7021.20 9.60 14.360 0.00 45.160
T) Sokol Olomouc (1999) 45.160

5 Marek Herzig Fin 6.60 6.20 6.00 6.40 6.1018.70 9.20 13.730 0.00 41.630
T) AERO Odolena Voda (1998) 41.630

6 Michal Pelant Fin 4.50 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.5014.10 6.30 10.375 0.00 30.775
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) 30.775
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

juniofi JL. )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lukas Majer Rnd 1B 8.20 8.10 8.60 8.00 8.40 24.70 0.00 16.650 0.00 41.350
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.60 7.30 7.3021.90 11.90 15.430 0.00 49.230 90.580

2 Ladislav Ried| Rnd 1B 8.40 8.60 8.50 8.40 8.60 25.50 0.00 15.150 0.00 40.650
T) Sokol Olomouc (1999) Rnd 2 7.30 7.40 7.90 7.70 7.2022.40 10.30 15.140 0.00 47.840 88.490

3 FrantiSek Handl Rnd 1B 7.90 7.80 8.00 7.60 7.70 23.40 0.00 15.805 0.00 39.205
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 7.60 7.10 7.30 6.80 6.8021.20 10.30 15.795 0.00 47.295 86.500

4 Michal Pelant Rnd 1 C16 8.00 8.10 8.10 7.70 8.20 24.20 0.00 15.485 0.00 39.685
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 7.20 7.30 7.00 7.10 7.2021.50 8.70 15.225 0.00 45.425 85.110

5 Filip Hron Rnd1B  7.70 8.30 8.00 7.80 7.6023.50 0.00 14.970 0.00 38.470
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 6.90 7.10 7.10 7.10 6.70 21.10 8.90 15.105 0.00 45.105 83.575

6 Marek Herzig Rnd 1B 7.40 7.40 7.70 8.00 7.2022.50 0.00 14.545 0.00 37.045
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1998) Rnd 2 5.70 5.40 5.90 5.50 5.70 16.90 8.50 12.270 0.00 37.670 74.715

7 Josef Drtina Rnd 1C14 7.10 7.10 6.90 7.00 6.90 21.00 0.00 12.670 0.00 33.670
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2001) Rnd 2 7.40 7.40 7.20 7.30 7.2021.90 4.90 12.640 0.00 39.440 73.110
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniorky synchronni dvojice Jl. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Karolina DolejSova / Eliska Patrmanova Fin 8.30 8.20 8.10 8.0016.30 6.10 18.600 0.00 41.000
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1997) 41.000

2 M. Dolezalova / A. Cadova Fin 7.30 6.60 8.00 6.70 14.00 4.40 18.400 0.00 36.800
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) 36.800

3 L. Bulanderova / K. Ulbrichtova Fin 7.70 7.50 7.80 7.40 15.20 6.80 14.000 0.00 36.000
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2000 / 1998) 36.000

4 D. Lichtdgova / K. Sikorova Fin 4.80 5.00 4.80 4.60 9.60 5.10 11.000 0.00 25.700
Sokol Kampa (1999 / 1997) 25.700
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniorky synchronni dvojice J1. J2 )3 )4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Denisa Lichtdgova / Karolina Sikorovd Rnd 1B 8.60 7.90 8.20 7.8016.10 0.00 17.800 0.00 33.900
Sokol Kampa (1999 / 1997) Rnd 2 7.60 7.70 8.10 7.50 15.30 8.30 18.000 0.00 41.600 75.500

2 K. Dolejsova / E. Patrmanova Rnd 1B 8.30 8.00 8.00 7.8016.00 0.00 17.600 0.00 33.600
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1997) Rnd 2 8.80 8.20 8.50 8.2016.70 6.10 17.600 0.00 40.400 74.000

3 L. Bulanderové / K. Ulbrichtova Rnd 1B 7.20 7.20 7.60 7.70 14.80 0.00 14.200 0.00 29.000
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2000 / 1998) Rnd 2 7.60 6.70 7.70 6.90 14.50 6.80 18.200 0.00 39.500 68.500

4 M. Dolezalovéa / A. Cadova Rnd 1B 6.70 6.00 6.80 6.70 13.40 0.00 16.200 0.00 29.600
T) Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) Rnd 2 7.30 6.60 7.70 6.30 13.90 4.40 17.600 0.00 35.900 65.500

5 M. Bendova / A. Havlova Rnd 1 C14 6.80 6.90 6.70 7.00 13.70 0.00 15.600 0.00 29.300
LBC /LTM (2001 / 2001) Rnd 2 3.60 3.70 3.40 3.60 7.20 2.60 7.000 0.00 16.800 46.100

© Tereza DvoFakova / Lucie Polové Rnd 1 B 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 2.80 0.00 3.200 0.00 6.000
T) AERO Odolena Voda (1997 / 1997) Rnd 2 2.40 2.80 2.40 3.00 5.20 3.10 4.400 0.00 12.700 18.700
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniofi synchronni dvojice Jl. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points
1 Michal Pelant / Ladislav Riedl Fin 7.10 8.20 7.30 7.60 14.90 8.20 16.800 0.00 39.900
LBC / OLO (1999 / 1999) 39.900
2 Frantidek Handl / Lukd$ Majer Fin 1.50 1.60 1.40 1.70 3.10 2.00 3.800 0.00 8.900
8.900

OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997)
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014

21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov

Juniofi synchronni dvojice Jl. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 FrantiSek Handl / Lukas Majer Rnd 1B 8.10 8.80 7.50 8.6016.70 0.00 17.200 0.00 33.900
OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997) Rnd 2 7.30 7.40 7.60 7.50 14.90 9.70 15.800 0.00 40.400 74.300

2 Michal Pelant / Ladislav Riedl Rnd 1B 6.80 8.20 6.70 7.90 14.70 0.00 15.600 0.00 30.300
LBC / OLO (1999 / 1999) Rnd 2 3.40 4.00 3.90 3.80 7.70 4.50 8.600 0.00 20.800 51.100
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Mistrovstvi CR juniorti 2014
21. 06. 2014 Praha - Zizkov
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